
Thursday 11 April 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 107
Members: 104

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rodney Carpenter [29086]Winner 60.005 38
Thomas Glew [12117]Runner-up 40.002 37
James Meredith [28376]3rd Place 30.008 36

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jason Angus [29197]Winner 60.0014 39
Mark Jenkins [04708]Runner-up 40.0016 37
Michael Healey [12423]3rd Place 30.0015 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Sherie Holden [15441]Winner 60.0025 37
Justin Ashwell [08178]Runner-up 40.0024 33
Karyn Salmon [02685]3rd Place 30.0027 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wayne Cobb [03644]NTP 2nd 4
James Meredith [28376]NTP 10th 4
Brett Davis [03709]NTP 13th 4
Greg Stephenson [08668]NTP 15th 4
Thomas Glew [12117]D/P 3rd 4
Luke Gorecki [01433]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jason Angus [29197] 14 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 5 38 1
3 Thomas Glew [12117] 2 37 1
4 Mark Jenkins [04708] 16 37 1
5 Sherie Holden [15441] 25 37 1
6 James Meredith [28376] 8 36 1
7 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 36 1
8 Luke Gorecki [01433] 10 36 1
9 Michael Healey [12423] 15 36 1
10 Allan Barr [07330] 16 35 1
11 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 16 35 1
12 William O'Connor [07181] 8 35 1
13 Brett Davis [03709] 8 35 1
14 Gregory Davis [01145] 14 35 1
15 Greg Stephenson [08668] 4 35 1
16 Paul King [05481] 13 34 1
17 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 2 34 1
18 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 19 34 1
19 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 34 1
20 Robert Baldwin [08938] 14 34 1
21 Wayne Thorson [02173] 8 34 1
22 Justin Ashwell [08178] 24 33 1
23 Ross Fenton [13427] 18 33 1
24 Kevin Baker [18286] 19 33 1
25 Karyn Salmon [02685] 27 33 1
26 Michael Pearce [26243] 12 33 1
27 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 33 1
28 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 33 1
29 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 33 1
30 Charles Salmon [07845] 16 33 1
31 Vas Schejnin [01762] 10 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Stuart Porteous [17640] 10 33 1
33 Wayne Cobb [03644] 12 33 1
34 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 20 32 1
35 Bradley Ray [27270] 15 32 1


